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Summary of RDG Activity

; ) No meetings for the year
(Meetings, patient events) g y

Grants awarded that use RaDaR None
infrastructure or data

(Please do not include other
grants awarded to RDG members)

Conference posters/presentations | None
using and acknowledging RaDaR
data

Publications using and None
acknowledging RaDaR data

(Please do not include other
publications by RDG members)

Number of commercial partners | None
using RaDaR data to inform study
design or recruitment sites

Recruits as of 1** April 2019 6
Recruits as of 31°* March 2020 6
New recruits 0
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Recruitment Overview Graph
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Recruits by site

Hospital Patients

London - King's College Hospital 2
Glasgow - Queen Elizabeth University Hospital
London - St George's Hospital
Newry - Daisy Hill Hospital
Coventry and Warwickshire

1
1
1
1

RaDaR Rare Disease Group Annual Report - April 2019 — March 2020



